
Email:

Approved By:

Permit #: Issue Date: ________
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City of Moorhead Fire Prevention Division
111 12th Street North, Moorhead, MN 56560

1.  Total Cost of Tank(s) Plus Labor (Total Valuation): $

3.  *Permit Fee Based on Total Valuation (use fee schedule for Building Codes Permit Fee 
for Commercial, Industrial and Institutional) with a minimum of $50.00 per tank.  Enter the 
Permit Fee: $

OFFICE USE ONLY

Note:  Removal fee is $50.00 per tank PLUS State Surcharge. 

This work shall be done in conformity with all applicable ordinances and statutes of the State of 
Minnesota, Minnesota State Fire Code and City of Moorhead under the direction of the Fire Chief.
Inspections will be made by the Fire Chief or his/her representatives.

All work is subject to a double permit fee if started before issuance of a permit.  

Permit Fee

* Install is based on Building Codes Permit Fees -> Commercial, Industrial and Institutional (minimum $50.00/tank)

4.  Total Permit Fee (add the amounts from numbers 2 and 3 above).  Enter the Total 
Permit Fee: $

_________________

Fire Chief or Representative DATE

Paid by Check / Cash: ________________________

CALL FOR INSPECTIONS REQUIRED (218) 299-5433. 

Name of Applicant Date

Tank Permit Application Approved (Fire Chief / Fire Representative to Complete)

Above Ground: Under Ground:
Additional Information:

Number of Tanks: Size (Gallons Per Tank):
Type of Work to be Done:

Owner Name and Address Contractor Name, Address, and State Certification #:

2.  Total Surcharge Cost (use .0005 x the valuation in number 1 above.) Example: If the 
valuation in number 1 above is $20,000.00 the surcharge would be .0005 x $20,000.00 and 
the surcharge amount would be $10.00).  Enter the Total Surcharge Cost: $

(218) 299-5433

For Property Located At:

TANK PERMIT APPLICATION (No permit required for tanks under 500 gallons)
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TANK SIZE OF 12,500 GALLONS

Permit Type (Check one): Installation: Removal:
Issued to (Applicant):
Address of Applicant:

https://tinyurl.com/kyuvah2
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